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Northwest Suburban‘ Championships Varsity

Anoka High School

- Boys

Oct. 11, 2007

.Results by App

Cool and Cloudy
le Raceberry Jam

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls
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Shamus O'Grady, 12
Jordan Fladland, 12
Blaine Dulian, 10
Joe Gair, 12

Ryan Eason, 11
David Kennedy, 9
Dan Coughlin, 10
Time = 1:24:13.9
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Spencer Siddons, 12
Adam Schmidt, 11
Andrew Heitzman, 12
Joe Dubay, 11
Aaron Handorff, 10
Kevin Clark, 12
Dan Nielsen, 9
Time = 1:24:51.4

3. Centennial

POINTS
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PLACES OF FINISHERS

3 8 9 12 24
5 6 11 25 28
1 15 21 29 44

14 17 19 27 34
4 10 37 42 43

16 22 26 39 55

13 18 32 47 58

20 23 30 41 62
7 31 45 48 50
2 40 57 61 67

TIME

16:21.5
16:50.6
16:51.1
16:55.5
17:15.4
17:39.2 .
18:01.0

Total Places = 56

16:34.5
16:42.0
16:53.6
17:17.6
17:23.9
17:31.9
17:33.9

Total Places = 75
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AVG. TIME SPREAD

16:50.8
16:58.3
17:05.9
17:12.1
17:22.4
17:29.7
17:31.6
17:34.6
17:38.2
17:51.9
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1 Ryan Evans, 11 16:02.2
15 Joe Tilleskjor, 10 17:01.8
21 Matt Ernster, 12 17:07.4
29 Zach Brintz, 10 17:25.3"
44 Stuart Jones, 12 17:53.1
54 Mike Rasmussen, 12 . 18:08.2
59 Tim Lasch, 12 18:10.7
Total Time = 1:25:29.6 Total Places = 110
4. Osseo
14 Max Robinson, 12 16:59.3
17 Jason Unold, 10 17:02.6
19 Brian Schoenrock, 12 17:03.5
27 Jake Mason, 10 17:21.6
34 Michael Kuhlman, 11 17:33.5
38 Brad Hartmann, 9 17:44.5
46 Tyler Dirks, 12 17:55.2
Total Time = 1:26:00.3 Total Places = 111

5. Park Center

4 Mubarik Musa, 8 16:32.7

10 Andy Fenske, 10 16:52.4

37 Adam Hockert, 12 17:44.1

42 Robert Nelson, 12 17:51.1

43 Steven Murat, 12 17:51.6

52 Jeff Merritt, 12 18:06.8
’ 53 Mark Gilkerson, 10 18:07.6
Total Time = 1:26:51.7 Total Places = 136
6. Champlin Park

16 Kyle Richards, 11 17:02.2

22 Michael McNelly, 10 17:11.0

26 John Rose, 10 17:18.3

39 Caleb Pheneger, 11 17:48.5

55 Kyle Rodeback, 10 18:08.6

64 Daniel Nelson, 12 ' 18:28.9
Total Time = 1:27:28.3 Total Places = 158
7. Anoka

13 Renzo Celis, 10 16:57.3

18 Casey Vermette, 12 17:03.0

32 Spencer Grow, 9 17:30.7

47 Sam Schroer, 10 17:57.6

58 Charlie Stangl, 10 18:09.6

60 Zach Sarazine, 9 18:11.5

65 Jd Wells, 12 18:33.1
Total Time = 1:27:38.1 Total Places = 168
8. Elk River .

20 Tyler Stevens, 10 17:04.3

23 Eric Nietfeld, 11 17:14.6

30 Jacob Stevens, 12 17:27.6

41 Eric Volk, 11 17:49.4

62 Anthony Held, 12 18:17.2

63 John Gorham, 11 18:18.1

66 Eric Stevens, 9 18:47.8
Total Time = 1:27:52.8 Total Places = 176
9. Maple Grove

7 Alex Johnson, 9 16:46.4
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31 Tyler Olsomn, 9 17:28.8
45 Luke Iverson, 9 17:53.9.
48 Chris Flegel, 11 18:00.6
50 Matt Beyer, 11 18:01.4
51 Joel Rasmussen, 11 18:03.1
56 Matt Phillips, 11 18:08.9
Total Time = 1:28:10.8 Total Places = 181
10. Blaine
2 Ryan Baumgartner, 12 16:03.5
40 Shane Kosir, 11 17:48.8
57 Ben Carlson, 11 18:09.3
61 Mike Weber, 12 18:16.5
67 Eric Wood, 12 19:01.6
68 Jordan Knight, 10 19:04.1
69 Michael Culshaw-Maurer, 9 19:09.6
Total Time = 1:29:19.5 Total Places = 227
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Ryan Evans, 11 16:02.2
2 2 Ryan Baumgartner, 12 16:03.5
3 3 Shamus O'Grady, 12 16:21.5
4 4 Mubarik Musa, 8 16:32.7
5 5 Spencer Siddons, 12 16:34.5
6 6 Adam Schmidt, 11 16:42.0
7 7 Alex Johmnson, 9 16:46.4
8 8 Jordan Fladland, 12 16:50.6
9 9 Blaine Dulian, 10 16:51.1
10 10 Andy Fenske, 10 , 16:52.4
11 11 Andrew Heitzman, 12 16:53.6
12 12 Joe Gair, 12 16:55.5
13 13 Renzo Celis, 10 16:57.3
14 14 Max Robinson, 12 16:59.3
15 15 Joe Tilleskjor, 10 17:01.8
16 16 Kyle Richards, 11 17:02.2
17 17 Jason Unold, 10 17:02.6
18 18 Casey Vermette, 12 17:03.0
19 19 Brian Schoenrock, 12 17:03.5
20 20 Tyler Stevens, 10 17:04.3
21 21 Matt Ernster, 12 17:07.4
22 22 Michael McNelly, 10 17:11.0
23 23 Eric Nietfeld, 11 17:14.6
24 24 Ryan Eason, 11 17:15.4
25 25 Joe Dubay, 11 17:17.6
26 26 John Rose, 10 17:18.3
27 27 Jake Mason, 10 17:21.6
28 28 Aaron Handorff, 10 17:23.9
29 29 Zach Brintz, 10 17:25.3
30 30 Jacob Stevens, 12 17:27.6
31 31 Tyler Olson, 9 17:28.8
32 32 Spencer Grow, 9 17:30.7
33 33 Kevin Clark, 12 17:31.9
34 34 Michael Kuhlman, 11 17:33.5
35 35 Dan Nielsen, 9 17:33.9
36 36 David Kennedy, 9 17:39.2
37 Sean Kildahl, 11 17:39.7
38 37 Adam Hockert, 12 17:44.1
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39 38 Brad Hartmann, 9 17:44.5 Osseo
40 39 Caleb Pheneger, 11 17:48.5 Champlin Park
41 40 Shane Kosir, 11 17:48.8 Blaine

42 41 Eric Volk, 11 17:49.4 Elk River N
43 42 Robert Nelson, 12 17:51.1 Park Center :
44 43 Steven Murat, 12 17:51.6 Park Center
45 44 Stuart Jomes, 12 17:53.1 Centennial

46 45 Luke Iverson, 9 17:53.9 Maple Grove
47 46 Tyler Dirks, 12 17:55.2 Osseo

48 47 Sam Schroer, 10 17:57.6 Anoka

49 48 Chris Flegel, 11 18:00.6 Maple Grove
50 49 Dan Coughlin, 10 18:01.0 Coon Rapids
51 50 Matt Beyer, 11 18:01.4 Maple Grove
52 Andrew Taverna, 10 18:01.9 Osseo

53 51 Joel Rasmussen, 11 18:03.1 Maple Grove
54 52 Jeff Merritt, 12 18:06.8 Park Center
55 53 Mark Gilkerson, 10 18:07.6 Park Center
56 54 Mike Rasmussen, 12 18:08.2 Centennial

57 55 Kyle Rodeback, 10 18:08.6 Champlin Park
58 56 Matt Phillips , 11 18:08.9 Maple Grove
59 57 Ben Carlson, 11 18:09.3 Blaine

60 58 Charlie Stangl, 10 18:09.6 Anoka

61 Jeff Hoernemann, 11 18:10.2 Andover

62 59 Tim Lasch, 12 18:10.7 Centennial

63 60 Zach Sarazine, 9 18:11.5 Anoka

64 Eric Jorgenson, 10 18:14.0 Osseo

65 61 Mike Weber, 12 - 18:16.5 Blaine

66 62 Anthony Held, 12 ©18:17.2 Elk River

67 - Dylan Sorman, 10 18:17.6 Coon Rapids P
68 63 John Gorham, 11 18:18.1 Elk River

69 Brandon Wold, 10 : 18:19.2 Andover N
70 James Toay, 9 18:20.5 Maple Grove
71 Kevin Jachymowski, 12 18:21.1 Centennial
72 Mike Murphy, 11 ’ 18:27.3 Coon Rapids

73 Jim Peterman, 12 18:27.7 Centennial

74 64 Daniel Nelson, 12 18:28.9 Champlin Park
75 Kevin Busch, 12 18:31.8 Maple Grove
76 65 Jd Wells, 12 18:33.1 Anoka

77 Andy Erickson, 10 . 18:34.9 Anoka

78 Brian Ploehn, 12 18:35.7 Park Center
79 Nick Schroeder, 9 18:37.9 Park Center
80 Justin Lundstrom, 11 18:44.9 Park Center
81 Brian Sandvik, 11 18:47.3 Coon Rapids
82 66 Eric Stevens, 9 18:47.8 Elk River

83 Morgan Wigmore, 10 18:49.9 Elk River

84 Eric Boyles, 11 18:50.6 Ancka

85 Steve Eckert, 12 18:53.9 Centennial

86 Austin Stevens, 9 18:56.0 Elk River

87 67 Eric Wood, 12 19:01.6 Blaine

88 68 Jordan Knight, 10 19:04.1 Blaine

89 Kevin Croteau, 10 19:05.1 Anoka

90 69 Michael Culshaw-Maurer, 9 19:09.6 Blaine

91 Brian Fergus, 10 19:35.2 Elk River

92 Jonathan Zarling, 11 19:38.7 Blaine

93 John Neumann, 11 19:46.7  Maple Grove
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